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Hayward EcoStar and EcoStar C 
Hayward  
 

EcoStar - or - Ecostar C 
EcoStar + SVRS - or -  
Ecostar C + SVRS 
 
 

 
 

Pump Model Speed Range 
SP3400VSP/HCP3400VSP 600 – 3450 rpm 
SP3400VSPVR/HCP3400VSPVR 1000 – 3450 rpm 
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Hayward HCP Series 
Hayward HCP Series 3000 

Part 
Number

HP
PUMP OUTPUT (GPM) VS. TOTAL RESISTANCE TO

FLOW (PER FT OF HEAD) 
40 50 60 70 80 90

Flow Rate (GPM)

HCP30201 / HCP30203 2.0 165 150 135 115 80 —

HCP30301 / HCP30303 3.0 200 185 160 140 100 —

HCP30501 / HCP30503 5.0 230 215 195 165 140 110

HCP30703 7.0 335 310 280 260 225 185

https://hayward-pool-assets.com/assets/images/pools/products/large/HCP-3000-1.jpg
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Hayward HCP 4000 Series 
Hayward  
 

HCP Series 
 
 

 

 
Pump Model HP 
HCP55/HCP55C 5.5 
HCP75/HCP75C 7.5 
HCP100/HCP100C 10 
HCP125/HCP125C 12.5 

 

  

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwigidCp3OrKAhUF5iYKHQAqCGgQjRwIBw&url=http://www.inyopools.com/Products/02200018068991.htm&psig=AFQjCNF4BcjMWLatVC-nbIlYOAZ1AnMRTg&ust=1455108628329296
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjNgdjG3OrKAhVGKiYKHevCBoUQjRwIBw&url=http://www.inyopools.com/Products/02200018068991.htm&psig=AFQjCNF4BcjMWLatVC-nbIlYOAZ1AnMRTg&ust=1455108628329296
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Hayward Max-Flo 
Hayward  
 

Max-Flo 
 
 

 
 

Pump Model HP 
SP2805x7 ¾ 
SP2807x10 1 
SP2810x15 1 ½  
SP2510x152 (2 speed) 1 ½  
SP2815x20  2  

 

 

  

https://hayward-pool-assets.com/assets/images/pools/products/large/MaxFlow.jpg
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Hayward MaxFlo XL 
Hayward  
 

Max-Flo 
 
 

 
 

Pump Model HP 
SP2305x7EESP * 
SP2305x7EE 

¾ 
¾  

SP2305x7 ¾  
SP2307x10 1 
SP2310x15 1 ½  
SP2315x20 2 

 * Provides 36 gpm at Curve A per APSP-15 
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Hayward MaxFlo VS 
Hayward  
 

Max-Flo VS 
 
 

 
 

Pump Model HP 
SP2303VSP 1.65 (230V Single Phase) 
SP23115VSP 0.85 (115V Single Phase) 
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Hayward Northstar  
Hayward Northstar 

 
SP4025X30NS –  
  3 hp   
SP4030NS – 3 hp  

 
 

Pump Model  HP 
SP4005NS ½ 
SP4007NS ¾ 
SP4007x10NS 1 
SP4010NS 1 
SP4010x15NS 1 ½  
SP4015NS 1 ½  
SP4015x20NS 2 
SP4020NS 2 
SP4020x25NS 2 ½  
SP4025x30NS 3 
SP4030NS 3 

  

 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjvgeWphePJAhWFFj4KHR88C38QjRwIBw&url=http://www.poolsupplyworld.com/Hayward-SP4007-NorthStar-Energy-Efficient-Full-Rated-Single-Speed-34HP-Pool-Pump-115V230V/SP4007.htm&bvm=bv.110151844,d.cWw&psig=AFQjCNHVkwNh-2jnWentGmnxpiKaYEOTHg&ust=1450446741734033
http://www.aqua-man.com/row_num.asp?Ic=985
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Hayward RS Series  
Hayward RS Series 
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Hayward Super Pump 
Hayward  Super Pump 

 
 

 
 

Pump Model  HP 
SP2600x5 ½  
SP2605x7 ¾  
SP2607x10 1 
SP2610x15 1 ½  
SP2610x152S (2 speed) 1 ½  
SP2615x20 2 
SP2621x25 2 ½  
SP2607EE ¾ EE 

 

 
 

 

  

https://hayward-pool-assets.com/assets/images/pools/products/large/Super-Pump.jpg
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Hayward Super Pump II 
Hayward Super Pump II 

 
 

 
 

Pump Model  HP 
SP3005xAZ 
SP3007EEAZ 

¾  
¾  

SP3007x10AZ 1 
SP3010EEAZ 
SP3010x15AZ 

1 
1 ½  

SP3015EEAZ 
SP3015x20AZ 

1 ½  
2 

SP3020EEAZ 
SP3020x25AZ 

2 
2 ½  

SP3025EEAZ 
SP303063AZ (3 phase) 
SP3025x30AZ 

3 
3 
3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://hayward-pool-assets.com/assets/images/pools/products/large/Super-II.jpg
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Hayward Super Pump VS 
Hayward Super Pump VS 

 
 

 
 

Pump Model HP 
SP2603VSP 1.65 (230V Single Phase) 
SP26115VSP 0.85 (115V Single Phase) 
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Hayward Tristar 
Hayward  Tristar 

 
 

 
 
Pump Model  HP Curve 
SP3205x7 ¾  D 
SP3207x10 1 E 
SP3210x15 1 ½  F 
SP3215x20 2 G 
SP3220x25 2 ½  H 
SP3225x30 3 I 
   
Pump Model  HP 
SP3205EE ½  
SP3207EE ¾  
SP3210EE 1 
SP3215EE 1 ½  
SP3220EE 2 
SP3230EE 3 
SP323063EE (3 Phase) 3 
SP3250EE 5 
SP32102EE (2 phase) 1 
SP32152EE (2 phase) 1 ½  
SP32202EE (2 phase) 2 

https://hayward-pool-assets.com/assets/images/pools/products/large/TriStarVS.jpg
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http://www.aqua-man.com/itemMatrix_all.asp?GroupCode=M6021
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Hayward TriStar VS 
Hayward  Tristar VS 

 
 

 
 

Pump Model  HP 
SP3200VSP 1.85 
SP3200VSPND 1.85 
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Jandy FloPro 
Jandy FloPro 

  

 
 

Pump Model  HP 
FHPM .75 ¾  
FHPM 1.0 1 
FHPM 1.5 1 ½  
FHPM 2.0 2 
FHPM 2.5 2 ½  
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Jandy Plus HP 
Jandy  Plus HP 

 
PHPF or PHPM – 
   hp varies 
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Jandy Stealth 
Jandy Stealth 

 
SHPF or SHPM –  
   hp varies  
  

 

 
 

  

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiSm_qS5u_JAhVLNT4KHQhsDZYQjRwIBw&url=http://www.aqua-man.com/itemMatrix_all.asp?GroupCode%3DM5559&bvm=bv.110151844,d.cWw&psig=AFQjCNEPlp-BXqbWuzaEi4hnSvSoAVtM8A&ust=1450885049914902
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Pentair Aurora  
Flow varies with impeller size  

Pentair  Aurora  
340 and 342 series  
 
 
 

 
 

Pentair Berkeley B-Series 
Flow varies with impeller size 

Pentair  Berkeley B-Series 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Pump Model HP Best Operating Flow GPM 
B3ZPMS 
B3ZPMS 
B3ZPMS 
B3ZPMS 

5 
7 ½  
10 
15 

350 
400 
500 
600 

B5EPHS 
B5EPHS 

20  
25 

950 
1050 

B4GPBHS 30 1100 
B6JPBMS 40 1500 
B8GPBMS 50 2700 
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Pentair C Series Commercial Bronze 
Pentair  C Series  

 
 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
CM-50/CMK-50 5 F 
CH-50/CHK-50 5 A 
CM-75/CMK-75 7.5 G 
CH-75/CHK-75 7.5 B 
CM-100/CMK-100 10 H 
CH-100/CHK-100 10 C 
CMK-150 15 I 
CHK-150 15 D 
CHK-200 20 E 
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Pentair C/CC Series – bronze or cast iron 
Pentair  C/CC Series  

 
 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
CHH/CCHH 3 A 
CMH/CCMH 3 B 
CHJ/CCHJ 
CHJ3/CCHJ3 

5 D 
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Pentair Challenger High Flow  
Pentair  Challenger High Flow 

 
  

 
 
Pentair Challenger High Flow 

Pump HP Curve Key 
CFII-NI-1FE 
CFII-NI-1F 
CFII-NI-1 ½A 

1 
1 
1 ½  

C 

CFII-NI-1 ½FE 
CFII-NI-1 ½F 
CFII-NI-2A 

1 ½ 
1 ½  
2  

D 

CFII-NI-2FE 
CFII-NI-2F 
CFII-NI-2 ½A 

2 
2 
2 ½  

E 

CFII-NI-½F 
CFII-NI-¾A 

½ 
¾  

A 

CFII-NI-¾F 
CFII-NI-1A 

¾ 
1  

B 

CFII-NI-5FE 5 F 

 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiziNDE993JAhVKdj4KHXPNBoMQjRwIBw&url=http://www.hxworldwide.com/product/537-Pentair-Challenger-High-Flow-Pumps&psig=AFQjCNHGBINnWyklMl3sT4xsEkSU50fRxA&ust=1450270980700768
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Pentair Challenger High Pressure  
Pentair  Challenger High Flow 

 
  

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
CHII-NI-1/2FE 
CHII-NI-1/2F 
CHII-NI-¾A 

½ 
½ 
¾  

G 

CHII-NI-¾FE 
CHII-NI-¾F 
CHII-NI-1A 

¾  
¾ 
1 

H 

CHII-NI-1FE 
CHII-NI-1F 
CHII-NI-1 ½A 

1 
1 
1 ½  

I 

CHII-NI-1 ½FE 
CHII-NI-1 ½F 
CHII-NI-2A 

1 ½  
1 ½  
2 

J 

CHII-NI-2FE 
CHIINI-1 ½AE 
CHII-NI-2F 
CHII-NI-2 ½A 

2 
2 ½  
2 
2 ½  

K 

CHII-NI-3FE 
CHII-NI-3F 

3 
3 

L 

 

 

 

  

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiziNDE993JAhVKdj4KHXPNBoMQjRwIBw&url=http://www.hxworldwide.com/product/537-Pentair-Challenger-High-Flow-Pumps&psig=AFQjCNHGBINnWyklMl3sT4xsEkSU50fRxA&ust=1450270980700768
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Pentair CSP/CCSP Series  
Pentair  C/CC Series  

 
 
 

 
      
   

Pump Model HP 
CSPHK/CCSPHK 
CSPHK3/CCSPHK3 
CSPH2K3/CCSPH2K3 

7 ½  

CSPHL/CCSPHL 
CSPHL3/CCSPHL3 
CSPH2L3/CCSPH2L3 

10 

CSPHM3/CCSPHM3 
CSPH2M3/CCSPH2M3 

15 

CSPHN3/CCSPHN3 
CSPH2N3/CCSPH2N3 

20 
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Pentair D Series 
Pentair  D Series  

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pump Model HP 
DHH/DHH3 3 
DHJ/DHJ3 5 
DMH/DMH3 3 
DMJ/DMJ3 5 



Page | 30  
 

Pentair EQ Series  
Pentair  EQ Series  

 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
EQ500 5 A 
EQ750 7.5 B 
EQ1000 10 C 
EQK500 5 D 
EQK750 7.5 E 
EQK1000 10 F 
EQK1500 15 G 

 

 
 

  

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiQz5a0p-PJAhUCGT4KHWr-CHUQjRwIBw&url=http://www.poolweb.com/Shop-On-Line/Pentair-Pumps/Pentair-EQ-Series-Pumps-with-TEFC-Motors&psig=AFQjCNGuATkAM8SlPmgN-1rV4RRtWoxx1g&ust=1450455886838735
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IntelliFlo 2 VST 
Pentair IntelliFlo 2 VST 

011055 
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IntelliFlo i1 and i2 Variable Speed Pump 
Pentair IntelliFlo i1 – 011059 

IntelliFlo i2 – 011060  
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Pentair IntelliFlo VF – Variable Flow  
Pentair IntelliFlo VF 

011012 

 
 

 

  

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwi9wb3K9t3JAhXLWj4KHb1nCVMQjRwIBw&url=http://variablespeedpoolpumps.net/pentair-challenger-pool-pumps-details/&psig=AFQjCNHGBINnWyklMl3sT4xsEkSU50fRxA&ust=1450270980700768
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Pentair IntelliFlo VS and IntelliFlo VS + SVRS 
Pentair IntelliFlo VS 

011018 
 
Inteliflo VS + SVRS 
011057 

 
 

 

 

  

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwi9wb3K9t3JAhXLWj4KHb1nCVMQjRwIBw&url=http://variablespeedpoolpumps.net/pentair-challenger-pool-pumps-details/&psig=AFQjCNHGBINnWyklMl3sT4xsEkSU50fRxA&ust=1450270980700768
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Pentair IntelliFlo VSF  
Pentair IntelliFlo VF 

011056 

 

  

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwi9wb3K9t3JAhXLWj4KHb1nCVMQjRwIBw&url=http://variablespeedpoolpumps.net/pentair-challenger-pool-pumps-details/&psig=AFQjCNHGBINnWyklMl3sT4xsEkSU50fRxA&ust=1450270980700768
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IntelliFloXF Variable Speed  
Pentair IntelliFloXF 

022055 
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IntelliFloXF VSF  
Pentair IntelliFloXF VSF 

022056 
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Pentair IntelliPro  
Pentair  IntelliPro 

P6E6VS4H-L 
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Pentair IntelliPro 2 VST 
Pentair  IntelliPro 2 VST 

013001 
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Pentair IntelliPro VS+SVRS 
Pentair  IntelliPro VS+SVRS 

P6E6XS4H-L 
013002 
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Pentair IntelliPro VSF 
Pentair  IntelliPro VSF 

013004 

 
  

https://www.pentairpool.com/en/products/pumps/intellipro%20vsf
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Pentair IntelliProXF 
Pentair  IntelliProXF 

023055 
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Pentair IntelliProXF VSF 
Pentair  IntelliProXF VSF 

023056 
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Pentair SuperFlo High Performance 
Pentair Superflo 

 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
SF-NI-½FE 
SF-NI-½F 

½ 
½ 

E 

SF-NI-¾FE 
SF-NI-¾F 

¾ 
¾  

F 

SF-NI-1AE 
SF-NI-1A 

1 
1 

G 

SF-NI-1 ½AE 
SF-NI-1 ½A 

1 ½  
1 ½  

H 

SF-NI-2AE 
SF-NI-2A 

2 
2 

I 

SF-NI-2 ½AE 
SF-NI-2 ½A 

2 ½  
2 ½  

J 

SF-N2- ¾ A (low speed) ¾ A 
SF-N2-1A (low speed) 1 B 
SF-N2-1 ½A (low speed) 1 ½  C 
SF-N2-2A (low speed) 2 D 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiO3IXe-N3JAhXLWD4KHXDPBXcQjRwIBw&url=http://www.pentairpool.com/products/pumps-inground-superflo-high-performance-pumps-165.htm&bvm=bv.110151844,d.cWw&psig=AFQjCNGZnipsb35B9xa3EI-MdxI22BkU8A&ust=1450271545424212
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Pentair SuperFlo VS Variable speed 
Pentair Superflo VS Variable Speed 

342001 
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Pentair Whisperflo 
Pentair  Whisperflo 

 
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
WFE-2 
WF-2 
WF-23 

½ 
½  
¾  

E 

WFE-3 
WF-3 
WFE-24 
WF-24 

¾ 
¾  
11 

F 

WFE-4 
WF-4 
WFK-4 
WFE-26 
WF-26 

1 
1 
1 
1 ½  
1 ½  

G 

WFE-6 
WF-6 
WFK-6 
WFE-28 
WF-28 

1 ½  
1 ½  
1 ½  
2 
2 

H 

WFE-8 
WF-8 
WFK-8 
WFE-30 
WF-30 

2 
2 
2 
2 ½ 
2 ½   

I 

WFE-12 
WF-12 
WFK-12 

3 
3 
3 

J 

WFDS-3 
WFDS-24 

¾  
1 

A, F 

WFDS-4 
WFDS-26 

1 
1 ½  

B, G 

WFDS-6 
WFDS-28 

1 ½  
2 

C, H 

WFDS-8 
WFDS-30 

2 
2 ½  

D, I 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwi_rf-T-d3JAhWFwj4KHcMOBGIQjRwIBw&url=http://www.polytecpools.com/pentair-whisperflo-pump-hp-energy-efficient-model-wfe-208-230v-p-190.html&bvm=bv.110151844,d.cWw&psig=AFQjCNGh0TYzEw2Dx8u1dbBxQ-AR4yNTSA&ust=1450271674435446
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Pentair WhisperfloXF 
Pentair  WhisperfloXF 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
XFE-20 
XFJ-20 
XFK-20 

5 A 

XFE-12 
XFK-12 
XFL-12 

3 B 

XF-12 3 C 
XFDS-12 3 (2 speed) B, E 
XFE-8 
XF-8 
XFJ-8 
XFK-8 

2 
 
 

D 

XFE-30 
XF-30 

2 ½  D 

XFDS-8 
XFDS-30 

2 
2 ½  

D, F 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiQ2a-l-d3JAhXIHT4KHZeLCbIQjRwIBw&url=http://www.sunplay.com/pentair-whisperfloxf-pump-022019&bvm=bv.110151844,d.cWw&psig=AFQjCNFd1jDTLITf_lfWYbvgMEOYNnhO0Q&ust=1450271709218104
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Sta-Rite Dura-Glas  
Sta-Rite 
(Currently 
Pentair) 

Dura-Glas 
 
 

 
 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
P2RA5CL – single speed ½ A – on first pump curve 
P2RA5DL – single speed ¾ B – on first pump curve 
P2RA5EL – single speed 1 C – on first pump curve 
P2RA5FL – single speed 1 ½  D – on first pump curve 
P2RA5YEL – two speed - LOW  1 A – on second pump curve 
P2RA5YFL – two speed - LOW 1 ½  B – on second pump curve 
P2RA5YGL – two speed - LOW 2  C – on second pump curve  
P2RA5YEL – two speed - HIGH 1 D – on second pump curve  
P2RA5YFL – two speed - HIGH 1 ½  E – on second pump curve 
P2RA5YGL – two speed - HIGH 2  F – on second pump curve 

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiYkZ2DwuDJAhVBWD4KHfiIAewQjRwIBw&url=http://pooldiscount.com/Pumps.html&bvm=bv.110151844,d.cWw&psig=AFQjCNHNJYMW3csjrBdRh1WvFosq61QzSg&ust=1450359956125378
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Sta-Rite Dura-Glas II 
Sta-Rite 
(Currently 
Pentair) 

Dura-Glas II 
 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
P4R6D3 
P4R62D3 

¾ 
¾  

E 

P4R6E3 
P4R62E3 

1 
1 

F 

P4R6F3 
P4R62F3 

1 ½  
1 ½  

G 

P4R6G3 
P4R62G3 

2 
2 

H 

P4R6H3 3 I 
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Sta-Rite Dynamo 
Sta-Rite 
(Currently 
Pentair) 

Dynamo 
(No Model # Available) 
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Sta-Rite Dyna-Jet 
Sta-Rite Dyna-Jet 

 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
TPEAE-165L 1 H 
TPEAF-166L 1 ½ F 
TPEAG-67L 2 C 
TPEAAG-168L 2 ½ A 
TPRAF-174L 1 ½ G 
TPRAG-175L 2 E 
TPEAYG-175L (2 SPEED) 2 D, J 
TPEAAYG-168L (2 SPEED) 2 ½ B, I 
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Sta-Rite Dyna-Pro 
Sta-Rite Dyna-Glas/Dyna-Max 

 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
MPEAA6YGL 3 C 
MPRA6D-L 
MPEA6D-L 
MPEA6C-L 

¾ 
¾ 
½ 

D 

MPRA6E-L 
MPEA6E-L 
MPE6D-L 

1 
1 
¾ 

E 

MPRA6F-L 
MPEA6F-L 
MPRA6YFL 
MPE6E-L 

1 ½  
1 ½  
1 ½  
1 

F 

MPRA6G-L 
MPEA6G-L 
MPE6F-L 

2 
2 
2 
1 ½  

G 

MPEAA6G-L  
MPE6G-L 

2 ½ 
2 ½  
2 

H 

MPRA6YFL (2 speed) 1 ½  A ,F 
MPEA6YG-L (2 speed) 2  B, G 
MPEA6YG-L (2 speed) 2 ½  C, H 
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Sta-Rite Max-E-Pro 
Sta-Rite 
(Currently 
Pentair) 

Max-E-Pro 
 
 
 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
P6E6C-204L 
P6R6C3-204 

½ 
½  

C 

P6E6D-205L 
P6EA6E-205L 
P6R6D-205L 
P6RA6E-205L 
P6R6D3-205 
P6R62D3-186 
P6EA6D36-204 

¾ 
1 
¾  
1 
¾  
¾ 
¾ 

D 

P6E6E-206L 
P6EA6F-206L 
P6R6E-206L 
P6RA6F-206L 

1 
1 ½  
1 
1 ½  

E 

P6E6F-207L 
P6EAAGF-216L 
P6EA6G-207L 
P6R6F-207L 
P6RAA6F-216L 
P6RA6G-207L 
P6R6F3-207 
P6R62F3-188 
P6EA6F36-206 

1 ½ 
1 ¾  
2  
1 ½  
1 ¾  
2 
1 ½  
1 ½  
1 ½ 

F 

P6E6G-208L 
P6EAA6G-208L 
P6R6G-208L 
P6R6G3-208 
P6R62G3-189 
P6EA6G36-207 

2 
2 ½  
2 
2 
2 
2 

G 

P6E6H-209L 
P6R6H-209L 
P6R6H3-209 
P6E6H36-209 

3 
3 
3 
3 

H 

P6R6E3-206 
P6R62E3-187 
P6EA6E36-205 

1 
1 
1 

N 
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Sta-Rite Max-E-ProXF 
Sta-Rite 
(Currently 
Pentair) 

Max-E-ProXF 
 
 
 

 
 

Pump Model HP Pump Curve 
XPE-8 
XP-8 
XPE-30 
XPE-30 
XPK-8 

2 
2 
2 ½ 
2 ½ 
2 

D 

XPDS-8 
XPDS-30 

2 
2 

D, F  

XP-12 3 C 
XPE-12 
XPK-12 

3 
3 

B 

XPDS-12 3  B, E 
XPE-20 
XPK-20 

5 
5 

A 
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Sta-Rite Supermax 
Sta-Rite 
(Currently 
Pentair) 

Supermax 
 
 

 
 

  

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwi31dLw-N3JAhUKeT4KHd8RCV4QjRwIBw&url=http://www.pentairpool.com/products/pumps-inground-supermax-high-performance-pumps-166.htm&bvm=bv.110151844,d.cWw&psig=AFQjCNGBE1m816NfckFkF-FSmupTEi7wvw&ust=1450271601988867


Page | 62  
 

Sta-Rite Supermax VS 
Sta-Rite 
(Currently 
Pentair) 

Supermax VS 
343000 
343001 
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Sta-Rite Max-E-Glas 
Sta-Rite Max-E-Glas 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
PE5CL ½ A 
PE5DL ¾ B 
PE5EL 1 C 
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Sta-Rite Max-E-Glas II 
Sta-Rite Max-E-Glas II 

 
 

Pump HP Curve Key 
P4E6DL/P4EA6EL ¾  A 
P4E6EL/P4EA6FL 1 B 
P4EAA6FL 1 ¾  C 
P4E6FL/P4EA6GL 1 ½  D 
P4E6GL/P4EAA6GL 2 E 
P4E6HL 3 F 
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